

ITEM NO.1732

COURT NO.15

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8036/2019

SHARADA HEGGADTHI (DEAD) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIMALA P HEGGADTHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION (To list IA No. 52235/2021)
IA No. 52235/2021 - RECALLING THE COURTS ORDER)

Date : 09-11-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhusmita Bora, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be renotified after two weeks' along with the
Interlocutory Applications which are not listed.

(VIJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)